ARWANE Keeping Utah Moving 12/20/2016 02:14:54 PM

Route Name

0271P

From Route 274 in Parowan northeasterly to Route 15 north of Paragonah.

Accum.
Mile

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.103
0.135
0.254
0.271
0.406
0.493

0.531
1.000
1.011
2.000
2.061
2.998
3.000
3.054
3.096
3.134
3.187
3.281
3.291
3.332
3.401
3.446
3.521
3.695
3.695
3.791
3.885
3.982
4.000
4.076
4.222
4.389
4.650
5.000
5.112
5.286
5.363
5.435
5.563
5.563

Feature Description

Route Begins Junction SR-274 (Main Street) at East Side Shoulder via 500 North in Parowan - Iron
County

Functional Class Major Collector

Boundary

Rural Boundary

Box Culvert

Street Right 100 East

Street Left 700 North

Street Right 200 East

Street Right 300 East

Maintenance Station Parowan - 4526

Right

Street Right To State Gas Pumps

Milepost 1

Incorporated Limit Parowan City North Limits "Sign"

Milepost 2

Road Right West Johnson Road

Box Culvert

Milepost 3

Box Culvert

Box Culvert

Box Culvert

Box Culvert

Box Culvert

Box Culvert

Incorporated Limit Town of Paragonah South Limits "Sign"

Box Culvert

Street Left 200 West via Main Street

Box Culvert

Street Right 200 South

Fed Aid Route Left 200 South (Route 1796)

Street Crossing 100 South

Street Crossing Center Street

Street Crossing 100 North

Milepost 4

Street Crossing 200 North

Street Right

Box Culvert

Road Crossing Little Creek Road (700 North)

Milepost 5

Box Culvert

Box Culvert

Road Right Frontage Road

On and Off Ramp I-15P

Bridge - South End 1-15 - 0C 539

Bridge - North End 1-15 - 0C 593
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Route Name 0271P

Accum. Feature Description
Mile
5.641 On and Off Ramp 1-15N

5.647 Route Ends At Junction I-15N On and Off Ramps North Side Shoulder



