



12/20/2016 02:14:54 PM



Route Name 0271P

From Route 274 in Parowan northeasterly to Route 15 north of Paragonah.

Accum. Mile	Feature Description	
0.000	Route Begins	Junction SR-274 (Main Street) at East Side Shoulder via 500 North in Parowan - Iron
0.000	Functional Class	County Major Collector
0.000	Boundary Rural Boundary	
0.103	Box Culvert	
0.135	Street Right	100 East
0.254	Street Left	700 North
0.271	Street Right	200 East
0.406	Street Right	300 East
0.493	Maintenance Station Right	Parowan - 4526
0.531	Street Right	To State Gas Pumps
1.000	Milepost	1
1.011	Incorporated Limit	Parowan City North Limits "Sign"
2.000	Milepost	2
2.061	Road Right	West Johnson Road
2.998	Box Culvert	
3.000	Milepost	3
3.054	Box Culvert	
3.096	Box Culvert	
3.134	Box Culvert	
3.187	Box Culvert	
3.281	Box Culvert	
3.291	Box Culvert	
3.332	Incorporated Limit	Town of Paragonah South Limits "Sign"
3.401	Box Culvert	
3.446	Street Left	200 West via Main Street
3.521	Box Culvert	
3.695	Street Right	200 South
3.695	Fed Aid Route Left	200 South (Route 1796)
3.791	Street Crossing	100 South
3.885	Street Crossing	Center Street
3.982	Street Crossing	100 North
4.000	Milepost	4
4.076	Street Crossing	200 North
4.222	Street Right	
4.389	Box Culvert	
4.650	Road Crossing	Little Creek Road (700 North)
5.000	Milepost	5
5.112	Box Culvert	
5.286	Box Culvert	
5.363	Road Right	Frontage Road
5.435	On and Off Ramp	I-15P
5.563	Bridge - South End	I-15 - 0C 539
5.563	Bridge - North End	I-15 - 0C 593



Highway Reference

Page 2 of 2 12/20/2016 02:14:54 PM

Route Name 0271P

Accum. Mile **Feature Description**

5.641 On and Off Ramp I-15N

Route Ends 5.647 At Junction I-15N On and Off Ramps North Side Shoulder